
Elizabeth McGill 
Tom Green County Clerk 


124 West Beauregard Avenue 

San Angelo, Texas 76903-5835 


Phone: (325) 659-6553 Fax: (325) 659-3251 


REQUEST FOR PAYMENT 

Vendor Name: Municipal Court Vendor#:3504 

Transaction Description: To disburse arrest fees collected by the County Clerk 
to the Municipal Court or other agencies. 

Pay from Bank Invoice# 
Oper 10-31-12 

Line item 
0071-01-000-036-0000

Amount 
-70314 

SAPO 
ASU 
LAKE POLICE 
CITY MARSHALL 
PARK POLICE 

$ 228.87 
$ 1.50 
$ 0.00 
$ 5.57 
$ 0.00 

TOTAL 235.94 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 10/01/2012 To: 10/3112012 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 - INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 214 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$652.00 

$10.00 

$5,433.80 

$3,595.60 

$804.60 

$10.00 

$544.00 

$1,004.00 

$56.68 

$12,302.50 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$10.00 

$2,970.00 

$2,970.00 

$2,054.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$32,467.93 

$397.50 

$0.00 

$326.50 

$30,123.75 

$8,370.00 

$8,575.00 

rev. 2IOIiI2OO3 

http:8,575.00
http:8,370.00
http:30,123.75
http:32,467.93
http:2,054.75
http:2,970.00
http:2,970.00
http:12,302.50
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ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 11/01/201210:13:53 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR ALL LOCATIONS AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 10/01/2012 To : 10/31/2012 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432· SECURITY $1,719.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $49,511.75 

Summary Total: $81,979.68 

Total: $81,979.68 

rev. 210512003 

http:81,979.68
http:81,979.68
http:49,511.75
http:1,719.00
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TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS-
Receipts From: 10/01/2012 To: 10/31/2012 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT -CTY 

BIRTH CERT·STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 113 

ROAD CUTTING 214 

TAX. ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX. PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340·3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405· BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001·340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340·3405 • CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 • INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 • PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 113 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 214 

001-390-3903 - TAX. ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX. PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$475.00 

$5.00 

$4,120.80 

$2,222.00 

$565.20 

$5.00 

$292.00 

$824.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5.00 

$2,460.00 

$2,460.00 

$22.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$13,456.00 

$397.50 

$0.00 

$178.50 

$0.00 

$825.00 

$825.00 

rev. 2105/2003 

http:13,456.00
http:2,460.00
http:2,460.00
http:2,222.00
http:4,120.80
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Report Date: 111011201210:14:37 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR VITALS LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 1010112012 To: 1013112012 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $165.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $2,391.00 

Summary Total: $15,847.00 

Total: $15,847.00 

rev. 210512003 
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TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX eEl 
MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 1010112012 To: 10/31/2012 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

BEER LICENSE 

BIRTH CERT-CTY 

BIRTH CERT-STATE 

BIRTH CERTS (STATE) 

CERTIFICATES 

CERTIFIED COPIES 

DEATH CERTIFICATES 

ESCROW DEBIT 

ESCROW RECEIVED 

INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

INF MARRIAGE-ST 

JUDGE 

MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

MARRIAGE (STATE) 

PHOTOCOPIES 

REFUND 

ROAD CUTTING 1/3 

ROAD CUTTING 2/4 

TAX ABATEMENT APP FE 

TAX PROPERTY SALE 

ASSUMED NAMES 

FINANCING STATEMENTS 

MISCELLANEOUS 

RECORDING FEES 

RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

RECORDS PRESERVATION 

030-340-3488 - ARCHIVE FEE VITALS 

001-340-3405 - BEER LICENSE 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-CTY 

001-340-3405 - BIRTH CERT-STATE (20.20) 

056-340-3550 - BIRTH CERTS (STATE) (1.80) 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CERTIFIED COPIES 

001-340-3405 - DEATH CERTIFICATES 

001-340-3405 - CHARGES AGAINST ESCROW 

001-340-3405 - ESCROW RECEIVED 

001-340-3405 -INF MARRIAGE-CTY 

056-340-3552 - INF MARRIAGE-ST 

001-340-3401 - JUDGE 

001-340-3405 - MARRIAGE (COUNTY) 

056-340-3551 - MARRIAGE (STATE) 

001-340-3405 - PHOTOCOPIES 

071-340-3965 - REFUND ACCOUNT 

005-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 1/3 

006-390-3903 - ROAD CUT FEE 214 

001-390-3903 - TAX ABATE APP FEE 

00013900.43903 - TAX PROPERTY SALE 

Total OTHER: 

001-340-3405 - ASSUMED NAMES 

001-340-3405 - FINANCING STATEMENTS 

001-340-3405 - MISCELLANEOUS 

001-340-3405 - RECORDING FEES 

032-340-3487 - RECORDS ARCHIVE FEE 

030-340-3432 - RECORDS PRESERVATION 

$177.00 

$5.00 

$1,313.00 

$1,373.60 

$239.40 

$5.00 

$252.00 

$180.00 

$56.68 

$12,302.50 

$25.00 

$25.00 

$5.00 

$510.00 

$510.00 

$2,032.75 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$19,011.93 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$148.00 

$30,123.75 

$7,545.00 

$7,750.00 

rev. 2/0512003 

http:7,750.00
http:7,545.00
http:30,123.75
http:19,011.93
http:2,032.75
http:12,302.50
http:1,373.60
http:1,313.00


ACCRI1T1 Page 2 of 2ELIZABETH MCGILL COUNTY CLERK 
Report Date: 11/01/201210:14:13 AM 

TOM GREEN COUNTY, TX 

MONTHLY REPORT FOR DEFAULT LOCATION AND ALL DEPARTMENTS 

Receipts From: 10/01/2012 To : 10/31/2012 

Account Number Revenue Account Amount 

SECURITY 018-340-3432 - SECURITY $1,554.00 

Total RECORDING FEES: $47,120.75 

Summary Total: $66,132.68 

Total: $66,132.68 

rev. 210512003 

http:66,132.68
http:66,132.68
http:47,120.75
http:1,554.00


Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

fransaction Date Range: 10101/2012 -10/31/2012 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Adjustment PiE~RCe,Nii:iH6LAS Audl!IO: 3206965 :Monico, Gary
JORGECR-82398 10'129120'12 
11·0'1814 (139.0'0') (139.0'0):088 

Fee Code Totals (139.00) (139.00) 

Totals 
Fee Totals 

Total Receipts 68,469.00' 68,469.0'0 

Total Adjustments Impacting Receipts (139.00) (139.0'0') 

Final Fee Code Totals 68,330.00 68,330.00 

.( ItO,Ou '/ 91e~~ 0011- Ol- 340 - 4?fllaS 

~ (QS31t5. DO 

Printed on 11/01/2012 at 10:19:59 AM Page 32, Part 1 

http:68,330.00
http:68,330.00
http:68,469.00


Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

fransaction Date Range: 10/01/2012 ·10/31/2012 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

Totals 
Fee Totals 

Fee Code Totals for All Funds 68,330.00 68,330.00 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43511 67.37 67.37 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43518 2,175.68 2,175.68 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43405 9,809.08 9,809.08 

0036-02-340-000-0000-43432 304.01 304.01 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43425 912.03 912.03 

0018-02-340-000-0000-43432 594.66 594.66 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43558 465.00 465.00 

0010-01-340-000-0000-43432 2,128.06 2,128.06 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43456 2,457.99 2,457.99 

0032-01-340-000-0000-43487 742.77 742.77 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43409 1,526.06 1,526.06 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43559 1,240.00 1,240.00 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43605 525.00 525.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43401 160.43 160.43 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43561 1,192.08 1,192.08 

0056-01-340-000-0000-43560 298.02 298.02 

0031-05-340-003-0000-43418 596.04 596.04 

0049-01-340-000-0000-43435 149.01 149.01 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43500 6,892.90 6,892.90 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43520 179.89 179.89 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43518 514.48 514.48 

0072 -01-340-000-0000-43517 347.29 347.29 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43510 300.00 300.00 

on 11101/2012 at 10:19:59 AM Page 33, Part 1 



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

rransaction Date Range: 1010112012 -1013112012 Sorted by: By Audit 10 

County Clerk County Court County Court at Law County Court at Law #2 

Totals 
Fee Totals 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43448 24.00 24.00 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43404 2,193.95 2,193.95 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43403 2,678.62 2,678.62 

0019-01-340-000-0000-43493 608.02 608.02 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43965 15.00 15.00 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43508 1,475.91 1,475.91 

0001-00-340-000-0000-43449 221.39 221.39 

0001-00-360-000-0000-43603 21,853.00 21,853.00 

0030-01-340-000-0000-43432 37.73 37.73 

0071-01-340-000-0000-43461 235.94 235.94 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43514 1,316.37 1,316.37 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43519 1,919.76 1,919.76 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43526 1,103.26 1,103.26 

0023-02-340-000-0000-43432 294.30 294.30 

0072-01-340-000-0000-43506 774.90 774.90 

County Clerk Fund 68,330.00 68,330.00 

Printed on 11/01/2012al 10:19:59 AM Page 34. Part 1 



Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 10/01/2012 -10/31/2012 

Fee Code Summary 

Civil Criminal Probate or Mental Health 

ARCHIVE 
ASU 
BND 
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, " "~,, ~,." -- "",' 

Arrest Fee - Angelo State University 
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. Consolidated Court Costs 
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!Commliment and Release 
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'""",,,.~,,.,__ '''' 'n" 

;County Attorney Fees 


Fine 


. Courthouse Security Fee 


COMMITMENT & RELEASE 


,Consolidated Court Costs 


iCopies 
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.... tRecOrdsPreservationFee ... 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 10101/2012 -10/31/2012 

Fee Code Summary 

'-'-.~~-"'--.. ,._', •.'-,~--,.--,::, -"--_.:::: ..••••:--,.::='•••._-, --'.'-"-' 

CVCHS 
CVCIT 

¥" ,~•• ,._·~··._V"_ "VA _~~"~'.~.~__ .. 
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vnw'_~'~m~~'."'_ v. _. 
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i'-'-'--'_·_--···_·"'"
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·Court Reporter Fee 

.~,.Lw 'V"'_'~'_~~,V" __ ~' ,u_. 
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,p "~,hAY •• A • _~, ,,__ V~."" _ _ V"'.. ••• "._•• v. _",,~ 

!Records Management Preservation - Archive Fee 

;Rerords Management Preservaiion Fee 
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;RECORDgPRESERVATIOrl/FEE -Lower court appeal 

_ 

Archive Fee 

1,251,68
' 

149.Q1: 

22,73i 

149,01 

149,01t 
155,191 

Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 10/01/2012 -10/31/2012 

Fee Code Summary 

;PRARB 
'PRARGP 
:PRCAE 
PRCC 
PRCHS 
PRCIG 
PRCIT 
PRCLK 

"IApprovlngandRecording'BondFee' 
'·I··--··~·--~··········' .. -,.'....,.'.'-'-'- .,--,
jAnnual Report of the Guardian of the Person 

ielalms'Against Estate Fee 
1N ,. .._,'" ~M -" ,.'''''.-~-,~,,'''' _.,. -

,Clerk Certification Fee 
~- ----.". 

Courthouse Security Fee 
,_ _" _ ___ ~_"M' 

'Court-Initiated Guardianship Fee 

Citation Fee 

lClerk Fee 

262,13: 

89.40: 

596,04" 
139,26* 

1,192,08 

281' 

0.001' 
; 

0.00! 

O.OO! 

O.OOi 

0,00! 

'o,ocr 
o,oif' 
0,00 

0,00 

° 0,00 

° 0,00 

° 0,00; 

0­ 0,00 

o 

89,40i 

596,04 

"139."26' 
{i'S2.0S; 

PRCRF 
PRCSF 
PRILs 
PRINV 
PRJF 
PRJSF 
PRJTF 
PRLET 
PRLL 
PRNCC 
PROA 
PRRECMDIG 
PRSJF 
PRSPEC 
RECPRFCCAP 

RMPARC 
.RMPF 
RPF 
iRPFC 
RS 
rSAPD 
"~A_'~~_' .._ 

,SJFCCC 
i~DFC~CC 

lCourt Reporter Fee 


!Constable Service Fee 


ilndlgentLegal SerViCes Fee 


: Inventory and Appraisement Fee 


lJudicial Fund 


'judge's Signature Fee 


;Judicial Training Fund' Fee 


Letters 


: Law Library Fee 


•Non-Certified Copies 

Administering Oath Fee 

Records Managment & Preservation DigitiZed 

;Support of Judiciary Fee 


Probate Special Fee 


.1 __ "__ "'M'..... 

iRecords Management Preservation ­
··t ' •... , ...... ., .. ,~, .........,', 

,Records Management Preservation Fee 

:Records Management Preservation 

'···IRECORDS'PREsErhiATloNFEE (CLERKSlFEE) 
·jReOOrdSearCh 

lArrest Fee:San Anlleio PoiiCE; Department
-+ ,-..,,~-... 

iSJFC-CC 
.. 1., .......... ,..•,. , .. _,.,._.",_~_,. _______ .. 


iJUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE -COUNTY 

! 

447,03 

1,246,06; 

298.02 
50,00: 

1,192,08 

153,23 

149,01 

292,90 

1,043,06 

761,96 

54,80' 

298.02 

O,OO! 

281 o,oOi 
(l.OOi ...... 

0:001 

0.00! . 

6:00; 
0,00, 

281 

31' 
501 
271 

31 

31' 

161 

,.. f~('
118i 

27' 
j 

0,00' 

o,oo! 
O,OO! 

0,00 

O,OO! 

0.00 

0,001 

0.001 

1 
. 0.00

O.OOl, 
'0:001 

....~ ....1 
0.00:".+
O,OO! 

0,001 

O.OOi 
, 

0' 447,03 311 

o 1,246.06. 28: 

° 298,0:2'·' '311 
50,00 21 

1:19:2:081 31i 

o 153,23 57! 

149.01 311
0' ., 292:90; 28' 

° 1,043,06' 31 1 

° 
0' 761.001 50: 

54,80 

298,02 

1,251.68'°O· 149.01 

0, 22.7{·· 

149.01! 

149.01 

155,11;1 
0: 15.00' 

SO.OOi 

228.871 

42.35: 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 

° 
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0,00 

0,00 
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.-••~j 
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0,00 

0,00' 
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Receipt Journal by Fund and Fee Code TXTOMGREENPROD 

Transaction Date Range: 10/01/2012 ·10/3112012 

Fee Code Summary 

iSJFSCC 
'sj"r.:S:CC 
STFEE 
STIRA 
TECH 

TGSO 
TP 
VIDEO 
VRF 

Sub-Totals 

!Arresi'Fee :TomGieenShe~it Office 
!Time Payment Fee 

.. Visual Recording Fee 
1 

·,~1·-· '~,,' 

821 
'101j" 

O,oor'"
1 

0.001" 

o.ooJ··· 
o.oor 
0,001 

.c,oo: 
0.00' 

0,00' 

o 
o 
o 
o 

0.00' 
~(5():OO)' .... 

0:00 

o:O() 

0.00 

(139.00) 

() 

3S1.1Ef 
8"r2ii" 

"154:55"" 
30D.CO; 

11.92 

1,596:300 

1,103.26 

217.33 
4,06 

68,330.00 5,1931 

';,~;;,1 Gross'~~'~rPositive Adjustmentsj Negative AdjustmentS!" Net 
....... ·r'···· .. ·*·,-···~····~--··,·~..~*··.."·~-~·-······..····• ...... .......'.--.-....-----'-.,~-'''...''-"­
,i·e; Amount ! Number I Amount ! Number Amount l Number l Amount
'<,.. .................... 1 ... - ....;1............. -." ..,........ . ...•..•• ...1 

Sd 68,469.00 5,197 0.00 (139.00) (4) 5.193: 
;';;;;:., <4 
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